
Main performance indicators per Governorate January- April

97%

80%
87%

99%
94%

82% 83%

95% 90% 93% 93% 89%
98% 94%

88%
96% 98% 96% 96% 93%

100%
95%

1%

3%
2%

1%
1%

1%

1%
4% 1% 2%

3%

1%
3%

3%

1% 1%
2%

1% 0%
1%

15%
10%

5%
15% 17%

4% 5% 5% 4% 8%
1% 3%

8%
3% 1% 3% 3% 6% 4%

Cured% Death% Defaulter%

30%
<6 months

70%
6-59 months

1%… 19%…

80%
6-59 months

1%
>5 yrs

18%
<6 months

81%
6-59 months

YEMEN:Therapeutic Feeding Centres (TFC) 

Key Figures - From January to Apr

Children Admitted Children cured Cured rate Deaths Death rate Defaulted Defaulted rate
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Service Utilization January-April

Service Utilization per Governorate Targeted Reached

Nutrition Cluster targeted admissions reached in 2022

Admissions

Admissions Targeted

Admissions Targeted

WHO targeted admissions reached in 2022
1

6,941 6,256 95% 88 1% 191 3%
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Children 
cured by 

Admissions by 
gender

Admissions by 
age

group

Abyan Aden Amran Dhamar Hajjah Ibb Raymah Socotra  Lahj
Al

Hudaydah
Amanat Al

Asimah
Al Bayda Taizz Al Jawf

Hadramau
t

Shabwah Sa'ada Sana'a Marib Al Mahwit
Al

Maharah
Al Dhale'e

Discharge 289 171 350 589 498 300 157 5 147 1076 92 55 376 66 115 72 110 291 210 199 6 124

Cured 281 137 327 548 486 281 154 5 130 1012 83 48 357 54 102 67 106 278 201 189 5 123
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age group

Cured Children per Governorate in April

Deaths per Governorate in April
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From January to April 6,941 children have received life-saving services in WHO-supported 
TFCs, of which 1,310 (19%) are children under 6 months.

The quality of service  is evidenced by the recovery (95%) and death (1%) rates.
Each caregiver (6,941 in total . benefits from at least 5 counselling sessions per hospital stay on 
IYCF best practices. This might contribute to the observed decrease in relapse rate (2%)  in April. 

By ensuring the care for most critical cases in pediatric wards in referral hospitals with TFCs, 13,841
children were admitted from Jan - Apr  in these referral hospitals for intensive care.
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Total number of admssions from WHO-supported TFCs1
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Cured and Recovered to OTP 
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73 Districts in Phase 2 out of 94 Districts 
157 Districts in Phase 3 out of 199 Districts 
38 Districts in Phase 4 out of 40 Districts 
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